









From:

Gulshan Narang, Dean COVS, College of Veterinary Science

To,

All HODs of COVS

Dinesh Mittal, Assistant Professor, PRO, Incharge, University Website, Vety. Public Health & Epidemiology Manoj Kumar Rose, Dean PGS, Director DEE, Dean PGS

S S Dhaka, Registrar, Registrar, Director HRM, Registrar

Document No.:- DC3673-270523

Subject: Notice regarding Dr. D. P. Banerjee Gold Medal for the year 2021-22

COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCES, LUVAS, HISAR

Endst. No. COVS/G-

1/2023/2606-2636

Dated: 27.05.2023

NOTICE

Dr. D. P. Banerjee Gold Medal for the year 2021-22 is to be awarded to the eligible student of the BVSC&AH degree programme with highest marks in the subject of Vety. Parasitology. After checking the record, it is found that following candidate is eligible for the award of Dr. D. P. Banerjee Gold Medal.

,	Sr. No.	Name of student	Admn.No.	Gold Medal Awarded
	1.	Poonam	2017V44B	Dr.D.P.Banerjee Gold Medal for the year 2021-22.

Any objection with regard to above mentioned Gold Medal may be filed in this office latest by 09.06.2023 after which no objection will be entertained.

Dean (Vety.)

CC:

- 1. The Registrar LUVAS, Hisar.
- 2. All HODs COVS. This order may please be circulated amongst the PG students of their departments.
- 3. The Dean PGS, LUVAS with the request to display this order on the notice board.
- 4. Dr. Gaurav Charaya, Asstt. Prof., Vety. Medicine-cum-social media champion, with the request to display the notice.
- 5. Dr. Dinesh Mittal, Asstt. Prof. VPHE-cum-Incharge University website with the request to display this order on the University Website Please.
- 6. All College/ Hostels Notice Boards

APPROVED

Gulshan Narang

HOD VPTX, Dean COVS, College of Veterinary Science, 27 May 2023 14:23:02:327

This letter is generated through LUVAS e - governance letter Management module and hence does not require signature.